
14 04 01  Yuma Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

492,244.19$

50,067.69$
0.00$

50,067.69$
542,311.88$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

492,244.19$

50,067.69$
0.00

50,067.69
542,311.88$

2,874,929.39$

215,705.74$
0.00$

215,705.74$
3,090,635.13$

$
$

14 04 11  Somerton Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

206,555.28$

6,425.89$
0.00$

6,425.89$
212,981.17$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

206,555.28$

6,425.89$
0.00

6,425.89
212,981.17$

1,193,415.32$

27,684.55$
0.00$

27,684.55$
1,221,099.87$

$
$

14 04 13  Crane Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

582,373.81$

18,215.21$
0.00$

18,215.21$
600,589.02$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

582,373.81$

18,215.21$
0.00

18,215.21
600,589.02$

2,466,829.99$

78,476.26$
0.00$

78,476.26$
2,545,306.25$

$
$
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14 04 16  Hyder Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

266.97$
0.00$

266.97$
266.97$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

266.97$
0.00

266.97
266.97$

0.00$

533.61$
0.00$

533.61$
533.61$

$
$

14 04 17  Mohawk Valley Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

42,619.77$

1,243.75$
0.00$

1,243.75$
43,863.52$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

42,619.77$

1,243.75$
0.00

1,243.75
43,863.52$

86,810.56$

2,486.00$
0.00$

2,486.00$
89,296.56$

$
$

14 04 24  Wellton Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

77,350.71$

5,083.90$
0.00$

5,083.90$
82,434.61$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

77,350.71$

5,083.90$
0.00

5,083.90
82,434.61$

158,318.74$

10,161.70$
0.00$

10,161.70$
168,480.44$

$
$
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14 04 32  Gadsden Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

436,009.87$

5,966.77$
0.00$

5,966.77$
441,976.64$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

436,009.87$

5,966.77$
0.00

5,966.77
441,976.64$

2,390,354.50$

25,706.54$
0.00$

25,706.54$
2,416,061.04$

$
$

14 05 50  Antelope Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

6,594.53$
0.00$

6,594.53$
6,594.53$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

6,594.53$
0.00

6,594.53
6,594.53$

0.00$

13,181.14$
0.00$

13,181.14$
13,181.14$

$
$

14 05 70  Yuma Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

450,263.05$

82,931.67$
0.00$

82,931.67$
533,194.72$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

450,263.05$

82,931.67$
0.00

82,931.67
533,194.72$

3,328,809.10$

357,293.05$
0.00$

357,293.05$
3,686,102.15$

$
$
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Yuma County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,287,416.68$

176,796.38$
0.00$

176,796.38$
2,464,213.06$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

2,287,416.68$

176,796.38$
0.00

176,796.38
2,464,213.06$

12,499,467.60$

731,228.59$
0.00$

731,228.59$
13,230,696.19$

$
$
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